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Q1. If the election for the House of Representatives in your congressional district were 
held today, would you vote for: 

Frequency Percent Valid Percent 
Cumulative 

Percent 

Valid Tom MacArthur, the 
Republican 

237 44.4 45.6 45.6 

Andy Kim, the Democrat 228 42.7 43.8 89.4 
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Q4. If the election for U.S. senator from New Jersey were held today, would you vote  
for: 

 Frequency Percent Valid Percent 
Cumulative 

Percent 

Valid Bob Menendez, the 
Democrat 

189 35.4 36.4 36.4 

189189
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Q4A. If you had to pick a candidate for U.S. Senate today, would you lean even a little 
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Q4 w/leaners & mail. If the election for U.S. senator from New Jersey were held today, 

would you vote for: 

  Frequency Percent 
Valid 

Percent 
Cumulative 

Percent 
Valid Bob Menendez, the Democrat 208 38.9 38.9 38.9 
  Bob Hugin, the Republican 260 48.7 48.7 87.6 
  Murray Sabrin, the Libertarian 21 3.9 3.9 91.5 
  Or some other candidate? 32 6.0 6.0 97.5 
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Q6. Overall, do you have a favorable or unfavorable impression of Bob Hugin, or are 
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Q7. What is the one most important issue to you personally in this year's  

 elections? (SILENT CODE) 

  Frequency Percent 
Valid 

Percent 
Cumulative 

Percent 
Valid HEALTH CARE/OBAMACARE 78 14.7 14.7 14.7 
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Q12. How would you rate Donald Trump's job performance as president: 

 Frequency Percent Valid Percent 
Cumulative 

Percent 

Valid Excellent 156 29.2 29.2 29.2 

Good 81 15.2 15.2 44.4 

Fair: 51 9.5 9.5 53.9 

Or poor? 242 45.4 45.4 99.2 

NOT SURE/DON’T 
KNOW 

3 .6 .6 99.8 

REFUSE 1 .2 .2 100.0 

Total 534 100.0 100.0  
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D4. Which of the following best describes your highest level of education: 

 Frequency Percent Valid Percent 

Cumulative 

Percent 

Valid Did not graduate from high 

school 

5 .9 .9 .9 

High school or VO-tech 

graduate 

78 14.6 14.6 15.5 

Some college or associate's 

degree 

176 33.0 33.0 48.4 

A four



13 

D6. I'm required to verify: are you: 

Frequency Percent Valid Percent 

Cumulative 

Percent 

Valid Male 268 50.1 50.1 50.1 

Or female? 266 49.7 49.7 99.8 

REFUSE 1 .2 .2 100.0 

Total 534 100.0 100.0 



14 

COUNTY. What county do you live in? 

Frequency Percent Valid Percent 

Cumulative 

Percent 

Valid BURLINGTON 291 54.4 54.4 54.4 

 


